Allievi Regionali U18 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Girone A

classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA
Altabrianza Tavernerio

Ardita Cittadella 1934
Bulgaro

Calcio Bosto

Caravate

Castello Citta Di Cantu
Ceresium Bisustum
Cistellum Academy
Faloppiese Olgiate Ronago
Gavirate Calcio
Guanzatese

Junior Calcio

Olimpia Calcio Cadorago
Polisportiva Sant'Agata
Tavernola

.

Valceresio A. Audax

risultati della 16° giornata
10/01/2026

10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026

10/01/2026

www.asdvalceresio.it

PT G

©O O O O OO OO0 OO0 oo oo oo

Olimpia Calcio Cadorago

Guanzatese

Gavirate Calcio

Altabrianza Tavernerio

Valceresio A. Audax

Junior Calcio

Bulgaro

Caravate

i Wicny

GF GS

Ardita Cittadella 1934

Calcio Bosto

Castello Citta Di Cantu

Ceresium Bisustum

Cistellum Academy

Faloppiese Olgiate Ronago

Polisportiva Sant'Agata

Tavernola

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

